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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 121 Polsrednia (65kg) MARCHEL Maciej MAZ
SULECKI Jakub MAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PDL MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz SL
MLP
SWI
OP
WLP

FALKIEWICZ Artur
MIETŁA Kazimierz
GOŁUCH Artur
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
WOJCIESZAK Piotr

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 125 Lekko-Ciezka (85kg) KRUCZKOWSKI Dawid PDL
SKIBA Wiktor SWI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POM WARCZYŃSKI Krzysztof KPM
WM
PKR
MLP
WLP

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur
FLORCZYK Tomasz
MARZEC Rafał
NOWIŃSKI Michał
WOJCIESZAK Piotr

27:30
27:30
25:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 120 Lekka (60kg) BRACH Paweł MAZ
KRZPIET Jakub DSL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MLP MIETŁA Kazimierz SWI
POM
PDL
POM
SWI

BARTKOWIAK Maria
GITLIN Jakub
IWANIUK Adrian
WARCZYŃSKI Krzysztof
GAJDA Michał

30:26
30:26
29:27
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

4 122 Lekko-Srednia (70kg) DRUZGA Mike DSL
DURKACZ Damian SL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WM FLORCZYK Tomasz SWI
MAZ
PKR
PDL
WLP

GOŁUCH Artur
CICHAL Przemysław
MARZEC Rafał
MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz
WOJCIESZAK Piotr

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 123 Srednia (75kg) WOJTASIŃSKI Mateusz DSL
URBAN Mateusz ZPM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KPM CHLEWIŃSKI Artur SL
POM
OP
PDL
MAZ

FALKIEWICZ Artur
GITLIN Jakub
ŁANIECKI Sławomir
IWANIUK Adrian
CICHAL Przemysław

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 124 Polciezka (80kg) KOZAK Nikodem POM
PERCZYŃSKI Rafał POM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI GAJDA Michał SWI
PDL
MLP
WM
MAZ

BARTKOWIAK Maria
IWANIUK Adrian
MIETŁA Kazimierz
FLORCZYK Tomasz
CICHAL Przemysław

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 126 Ciezka (90kg) SEVOSTYANOV Alexey MAZ
BEREZNICKI Mateusz ZPM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI GOŁUCH Artur KPM
SL
POM
POM
OP

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur
FALKIEWICZ Artur
GITLIN Jakub
WARCZYŃSKI Krzysztof
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 127 Superciezka (+90kg) KOPERA Oskar LBU
DOMURAD Jakub LDZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PKR MARZEC Rafał SWI
OP
MAZ
PDL
WLP

BARTKOWIAK Maria
ŁANIECKI Sławomir
CICHAL Przemysław
MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz
WOJCIESZAK Piotr

25:30
26:30
27:30
28:29
28:29
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RED
BLUE

9 118 Musza (48-50kg) SŁOMIŃSKI Jakub KPM
FORTUNA Bartłomiej MAZ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MLP MIETŁA Kazimierz SL
SWI
SWI
WM
PDL

FALKIEWICZ Artur
GAJDA Michał
GOŁUCH Artur
FLORCZYK Tomasz
MIERZEJEWSKI Grzegorz

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 119 Kogucia (55kg) PAWLIK Nikolas MAZ
LEWANDOWSKI Filip KPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI GOŁUCH Artur SL
OP
POM
SWI
MLP

FALKIEWICZ Artur
ŁANIECKI Sławomir
WARCZYŃSKI Krzysztof
GAJDA Michał
NOWIŃSKI Michał

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:25
30:27

LEGEND
WO Walkover WP Win on points
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